Division 4
Wed Apr-16
Wed Apr-16
Thu Apr-17
Thu Apr-17
Thu Apr-17
Thu Apr-17
Thu Apr-17
Thu Apr-17
Thu Apr-17
Thu Apr-17
Fri Apr-18
Fri Apr-18
Fri Apr-18
Fri Apr-18
Fri Apr-18
Fri Apr-18
Fri Apr-18
Fri Apr-18
Fri Apr-18
Teams

Berens River Bullets
Berens River Knights
Budweiser Best Buds
Flin Flon Storm

Gimli Penetrators
Onanole Stars

St. Andrews Senators
Starbuck Hangovers
Thompson Beer Bellies

Notes

Rink
St. James Civic Centre
MTS Iceplex - CO-OP

MTS Iceplex - REMAX
MTS Iceplex - REMAX
MTS Iceplex - WFP
Allard Arena

Eric Coy Arena

Eric Coy Arena

MTS Iceplex - CO-OP

Canlan - Blue

St. James Civic Centre
Canlan - Green
Canlan - Blue

St. James Civic Centre
Canlan - Green

MTS Iceplex - WFP
Canlan - Red

Canlan - Blue

Winnipeg Alouettes
Winnipeg Beer Barons
Winnipeg Buccaneers
Winnipeg Fishstix
Winnipeg Haze

Winnipeg Juggernauts
Winnipeg Moobs
Winnipeg N'ice
Winnipeg Nuclear Winter

Time
8:30
9:30

3:10
4:20
4:40
6:00
6:30
7:45
10:30

8:30
9:00
9:10
9:40
10:15
10:20
10:50
10:50
10:50

Teams seeded 1-8 (Divison A & B) after 2 games for playoffs
See rules package for tiebreaker information
Visit www.hockeymanitoba.ca for results & stats

*For remainder of schedule see next page...

PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

Game
D4-1
D4-2

D4-3
D4-5
D4-6
D4-7
D4-8
D4-9
D4-10

D4-11
D4-12
D4-13
D4-14
D4-15
D4-16
D4-17
D4-18
D4-19

Team
Winnipeg N'ice
St. Andrews Senators

Starbuck Hangovers
Budweiser Best Buds
Winnipeg Juggernauts
Berens River Bullets
Winnipeg Nuclear Winter
Flin Flon Storm

Gimli Penetrators

Winnipeg Haze
Winnipeg N'ice
Winnipeg Moobs

St. Andrews Senators
Winnipeg Juggernauts
Winnipeg Alouettes
Winnipeg Nuclear Winter
Winnipeg Fishstix
Starbuck Hangovers

Team
Winnipeg Haze
Winnipeg Beer Barons

Winnipeg Fishstix
Winnipeg Buccaneers
Winnipeg Moobs
Winnipeg Alouettes
Onanole Stars
Thompson Beer Bellies
Berens River Knights

Winnipeg Beer Barons
Onanole Stars
Winnipeg Buccaneers
Gimli Penetrators
Budweiser Best Buds
Flin Flon Storm
Thompson Beer Bellies
Berens River Bullets
Berens River Knights

Budweiser Team Party - Fri, April 18 - 6:00 PM

Hosted at Press Box Restaurant & Lounge (MTS Iceplex)
Entry $5/person online or $10/person at the door

Music, prizes, fun games & promos hosted by Bud Girls!
Enjoy the evening with your buds and watch NHL playoffs

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

n: 4 tickets to a 2014-15 Winnipeg Jets game

n: Your team's tournament entry fee back

n: 1 of 5 $100 Team gift cards for Tavern United

n: Merchadise from Hockey Manitoba & Budweiser
n: 50% discount on a Reebok-CCM team jersey order

Party promos run from appx. 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Click here to book online passes for only $5/person!

No names required for online booking; fully transferable!

TEAM PARTY

BUDWEISER TEAM PARTY,

FRIZAPRIL 18 - MTSTCEPLE.
S5 ONLINE[OR $10 AT’THE‘DOOR‘

TAVERN UNITED TEAM HEADQUARTERS

All Hockey Manitoba Cup teams will enjoy great deals
& promotions, ask your team manager for full details!



https://event.hockeycanada.ca/EMS/Event.aspx?eid=8a598627-8f96-46af-ba10-d9c9c5154b4a
https://event.hockeycanada.ca/EMS/Event.aspx?eid=8a598627-8f96-46af-ba10-d9c9c5154b4a

Fri Apr-18 Canlan - Red 2:20 PM D4-20 7A 2A

Fri Apr-18 Canlan - Blue 2:20 PM D4-21 6A 3A

Fri Apr-18 Canlan - Red 3:30 PM D4-22 3B 6B

Fri Apr-18 St. James Civic Centre 5:45 PM D4-23 4A 5A

Fri Apr-18 Press Box Restaurant & Sports Bar (MTS Iceplex) BUDWEISER TEAM PARTY - 6:00 PM

Fri Apr-18 St. James Civic Centre 7:00 PM D4-24 17th 18th

Fri Apr-18 MTS Iceplex - ACU 750 PM D4-25 1A 8A

Fri Apr-18 St. James Civic Centre 8:15 PM D4-26 2B 7B

Fri Apr-18 MTS Iceplex - ACU 9:00 PM D4-27 1B 8B

Fri Apr-18 MTS Iceplex - REMAX 9:00 PM D4-28 4B 5B

Sat Apr-19 MTS Iceplex - WFP 8:10 AM D4-29 Middle Seed A Middle Seed A
Sat Apr-19 MTS Iceplex - REMAX 8:30 AM D4-30 Middle Seed B Middle Seed B
Sat Apr-19 MTS Iceplex - WFP 9:20 AM D4-31 Highest Seed A Lowest Seed A
Sat Apr-19 MTS Iceplex - REMAX 9:40 AM D4-32 Highest Seed B Lowest Seed B
Sat Apr-19 MTS Iceplex - ACU 1:00 PM D4-33 Division 4B Championship Final

Sat Apr-19 MTS Iceplex - ACU 2:10 PM D4-34 Divison 4A Championship Final

Supryy . TAVERNUNITED TEAM HEADQUARTERS
Uni

C/d/ All Hockey Manitoba Cup teams will enjoy great deals
& promotions, ask your team manager for full details!



https://event.hockeycanada.ca/EMS/Event.aspx?eid=8a598627-8f96-46af-ba10-d9c9c5154b4a

